Portable Electric
Compressors

45 - 110 kW
300 - 600 CFM

, Chicago
People. Passion. Performance. . Pneumatic
Contact : 9300723311



Features: Contact : 9300723311

“ b‘ Optimal motor-element
\' combination

- ar Spacious canopy
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E => Dual-stage air filtration
- RiJ=  system
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9 Same side for connection
- {.3 and monitoring
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Seamless plug-and-play
interface witH emergency switch

Engineered for superior
cooling

Robust undercarriage

design
Benefits: Highlights:
e - Optimum performance « Cost-Efficient Operations
» Enhanced service point accessibllity  Minimum Power
Consumption
* Functional in higher ambient
temperatures » Best colling design
« User-friendly operation * Proven Product
* Prolonged component lifespan  World's best element & Motor
« High safety standards « Zero carbon footprint locally

« Effortless maneuverability - Multi utility air Outlets



Technical Data: Contact : 9300723311

Service gnpoe:z; Voltage | Frequency | Start |Insulation

_1K0
Factor RPM (+/-15%)

Working | ., capacity

Motor
(kw/HP)

Weight

ressure
i (Kg)

(Psig)

L xW x H(mm)

CPS 300E

. CPS 400E
CPS 350E130
CPS 500E
CPS 450E125
CPS 400E150

CPS 375E175

CPS 400E185

CPS 600E150

CPS 500E185

300

400

325
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390
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100
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100
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150

185

32
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22

22

22
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75/100

75/100

75/100

90/120

110/150

110/150

1.15
115
1.15
119
1.15
1.15

1:15
1.13

115

1.1

2965

2915

29795

2975

2975

29715

2975

2965

2965
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400
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50

50

50
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50

50
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S/D

S/D

S/D

S/D

S/D

S/D

S/D

S/D

S/D

S/D

IP55/F  3212x1500x1614"

IP55/F

IPS5/F

_. Portable
3732x1602x1613

IPS5/F

Skid

IPSS/F 5583x1125x1290

IP5S/F

IPSSIE

IP54/F

3712x1600x1745

IP54/F  4232x1950x2170

IP54/F  4232x1950x2170

1200

1524

1524

1524

1524

1524

1524

1640

2590

2590

Application Guide:

Shotcrete /
Reinforcement /
Slope Stabilisation

2/ 3/ 4 Jack
Hammers

Sand Blasting
Application

300E
400E
350E130
400E125

CPS300E
CPS400E
CPS500E

« CPS 400E150
« CPS 450E125
« CPS 500E

Blast Hole
drilling

Fly ash handling
for cement and
steel plant

Ball Passing /
Pigging
CPS300E CPS350E130

CPS400E150

CPS375E175

CPS400E185

CPS600E150

CPS500E185

CPS400E
CPS350E130
CPS500E
CPS450E125
CPS600E150

CPS 300E
CPS 400E
CPS 500E

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



At Chicago Pneumatic we have a passion for performance and
long-lasting partnerships. Since 1901, we have been committed to

Chicago

Pneumatlc | reliability based on technology and trust.

People. Passion. Performance.
Contact : 9300723311

Reach Us @ 1800 120 110040

Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use of unauthorized parts is not covered by Warranty or Product Liability.

LOCATION MOBILE NUMBER E-MAIL ID
Lloyd's

Ahmedabad 95 4904 8482 ramakrishna.mishra@cp.com Reqister

Bangalore 84 8493 6902 jithin.chandran1@cp.com ISO 9001:2015, ISO 45001:2018, ISO 14001:2015

Chennai 84 8493 6902 jithin.chandran1@cp.com

Gurgaon 84 2019 5843 biswajit.deb@cp.com For more information, please contact

your CP partner:

Kolkata 84 2019 5841 raju.sarma@cp.com

Pune 96 0790 6819 abhishek.shrivastav@cp.com g
|
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Ranchi 80 5187 0991 gaurav.pandey@cp.com g
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Hyderabad 77 0255 5320 mvn.raju@cp.com =
T
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Udaipur 95 4904 8482 ramakrishna.mishra@cp.com %
D
S
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For Product enquiries: cpcesales.india@cp.cpm U‘%
For Service support: cpceservice.india@cp.com %
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